Borough of Manhattan. 

CONTRACT NO. 720. FOR FURNISHING 
AND DELIVERING ABOUT 6,000 
PILES. 

The time for the delivery of said piles and the 
performance of the contract is on or before the 
expiration of 120 calendar days. 

The amount of security required is thirty-six 
thousand dollars ($36.000). 

BoroughofM I 
CONTRACT NO. 727. FOR FIT kNISHING 

I

AND DELIVERING ABOUT 1,825 
TONS OF COAL. 

The time for the delivery of said coal and the 
SEALED BIDS OR ESTIMATES WILL BE 
••J received by the Sheriff of Kings County al 
the above office until 12 o'clock noon on

[...]

duty of the officer authorized to collect and receive 
the amount of such assessment to charge, collect 
and receive interest thereon at the rate of seven 
per centum per annum. to be calculated to the 
date of payment from the date when such assess-
ment became a lien, as provided by section one 
hundred and fifty-nine of this act.' 

Section 159 of this act provides * * * "An 
assessment shall become a lien upon the real es-
tate affected thereby ten days after its entry in 

*  the said record." 	*  
The above assessment is payable to the Col-

lector of Assessments and Arrears, at the Bu-